

Course Fees

General English and IELTS Preparation Prices and lessons are per week

Courses	Lessons	1 to 11	12 to 23	24+
Standard english	20	€270	€225	€190
Intensive english	25	€325	€260	€220
Combination course	30	€600	€535	€495

IELTS Preparation: Available in Standard 20 lessons. These can be combined with an additional 5 or 10 General English lessons

Minimum level for IELTS preparation: level 4 (Bayswater) / B1 (CEFR)

One to one and Small Group	Lessons	Price	Extra lesson
One to one	5	€275	€55
Additional person	1	€20	-

Family and Young Learners

Family Options	Lessons	1+	Extra adult/child
Parent & Child (age 5+)	20	€500	€250
Young Learner	Lessons	1+	Extra adult/child
•			

Available from April to September. October to March will be subject to availability & upon request

Summer Camp

Course & ages	Accommodation & Catering	Lessons	Dates	Price
UCLan Summer Camp (ages 12-17)	Twin en suite, full-board	20	22 Jun - 10 Aug	€940
Limassol Day Camp (ages 7-15)	Lunch + snack, no accommodation	20	16 Jun - 08 Aug	€420



Quick Facts

All Courses Include

Online placement test Organised social programme End of course certificate WiFi

English Courses

Minimum age: 16 Minimum stay: 1 week Courses start: Every Monday Class Size: Max 15, Low season avg. 6, High season avg. 12

English Lessons

1 Lesson: 45 minutes 20 Lessons: 15 hrs/week 25 Lessons: 18.75 hrs/week 30 Lessons: 22.5 hrs/week

Family Options

Parent & Child, Young Learner (Mon-Fri) **Tuition only**

Day Camp (Mon-Fri) Tuition, lunch and half day activities

Course schedules are subject to change and availability

School Closure Dates

1 to 6 Jan, 3, 25 Mar, 1, 18, 21 Apr, 1 May, 9 Jun, 15 Aug, 1, 28 Oct, 22 Dec 2025 to 2 Jan 2026







22

Cyprus

Accommodation, Transfers and Other Fees

Accommodation Prices are per week

Hotel Age 18+	Winter Rate	Summer Rate
	29 Dec - 31 May, 2 Nov - 28 Dec	1 Jun - 1 Nov
Standard Single En suite BB	€380	€490
Standard Twin En suite BB	€225	€285

Triple Half Board €160 p/w

- Twin and Triple rooms available only for students travelling together
- Includes shuttle bus to and from school if booked directly through Bayswater Cyprus

Apartment Age 18+	Winter Rate	Summer Rate
	29 Dec - 26 Ap, 2 Nov - 28 Dec	27 Apr - 1 Nov
Standard Single En suite SC	€440	€525
Standard Twin En suite SC	€265	€300

Triple €160 p/w

· Twin and Triple rooms available only for students travelling together

Homestay Age 16+		В&В	НВ
Single Room Shared Bathroom		€220	€270
Summer Supplement (01 Jun - 31 Aug) €45 p/w	Dietary Supplement €30 p/w		

Students in a single room may be housed in the same homestay as other students

Summer Standard Residence Age 18+	29 Jun-31 Aug
1 Bed-studio SC	€310

Other Charges

Prices per booking	
Registration Fee	€75
Accommodation Booking Fee	€55
Bayswater Cyprus Shuttle bus per week - 1-2 people*	€90
Bayswater Cyprus Shuttle bus per week - 3-4 people*	€110
Credit card fee	1.5%
Prices per week	
Materials Fee**	€7

- Optional charges
- Applies to all language courses
- Materials fee includes access to the my.Bayswater learning platform and all learning materials used in the classroom

All prices are subject to change

Transfers

Larnaca or Paphos	One way
Medium 1-4 people with 3 bags	€90
Large 3-6 people with 6 bags	€120
Summer Camp Transfers	One way
Larnaca	
Medium 1-4 people with 3 bags	€55
Large 3-6 people with 6 bags	€65
Paphos	
Medium 1-4 people with 3 bags	€200
Large 3-6 people with 6 bags	€240



Navaria Blue Hotel Verginas 14.

Quick Facts

Room Types

Single

Twin

= Studio

Board Types Bed & Breakfast:

Room and breakfast provided

Half Board:

Room, breakfast and one evening meal provided

Self-catering:

Room provided without meals

Summer Residence is self-catering

Bathroom Types En suite:

Toilet and shower or bath can be accessed from within your room

Shared Bathroom:

Bathroom shared with other residents and/or host family

Studio: En suite bathroom, with kitchenette

Arrival and departure day: Sunday to Sunday





23